
SUMMARY OF KS2 RESULTS 2015  

 

Subject Level 4+  School Level 4+  National 

(2014) 

Level 5 School Level 5 National 

(2014) 

 

Reading 

 

93% 

 

89% 

 

58% 

 

50% 

     

 

Writing TA 

 

93% 

 

85% 

 

41% 

 

33% 

     

 

GPS 

 

86% 

 

76% 

 

55% 

 

52% 

     

 

Mathematics 

 

76% 

 

86% 

 

31%  

Level 6 -3.5% 

 

42% 

     

Reading Writing and 

Mathematics 

 

76% 

 

79% 

 

20% 

 

24% 

 

 

KS1 – KS2 

Subject 

 

Expected Progress  

School 

Expected Progress  

National (2014) 

Better than expected  

School 

Better than Expected 

National (2014) 

Reading 

 

96% 91% 48% 30% 

Writing 

 

100% 93% 51% 30% 

Mathematics 79% 89% 10% 31% 

 

 

 


